
ΘΕΣΗ ΑΡΙΘΜΟΣ ΕΠΙΘΕΤΟ ΟΝΟΜΑ ΣΧΟΛΗ

ΧΡΟΝΟΣ 

ΤΕΡΜ. ΔΙΑΦ. ΔΙΑΚ. ΒΑΘΜΟΙ

1 732 ΚΑΣΑΠΗΣ ΑΝΤΡΕΑΣ ΠΟΛ 28:24 40

2 719 Κούζης  ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ BIKIN CYPRUS 28:30 00:06 00:06 35

3 731 ΑΧΧΑΣ ΧΡΙΣΤΟΔΟΥΛΟΣ ΠΟΛ 29:37 01:13 01:07 30

4 721 ΣΕΡΓΙΟΥ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ BIKIN CYPRUS 30:34 02:10 00:57 27

5 743 ΠΑΥΛΟΥ ΑΝΤΡΕΑΣ TOCHNI CYCL. ACAD. 32:09 03:45 01:35 24

6 718 Ιωάννου ΜΑΡΚΟΣ-ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΑΣ BIKIN CYPRUS 32:24 04:00 00:15 21

7 712 ΙΩΑΝΝΙΔΗΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ ΗΡΑΚΛΕΙΤΟΣ 32:35 04:11 00:11 19

8 738 ΧΡΙΣΤΟΔΟΥΛΟΥ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ ΠΟΛ 33:13 04:49 00:38 17

9 729 ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑΔΗΣ ΑΝΤΡΕΑΣ ΠΟΛ 35:01 06:37 01:48 15

10 706 ΧΑΡΗ ΧΑΡΗΣ ΑΓΙΟΣ ΜΝΑΣΩΝ 35:25 07:01 00:24 14

11 733 ΚΟΛΟΜΒΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΠΟΛ 36:20 07:56 00:55 13

12 749 ΜΑΚΡΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ ΛΑΤΣΙΩΝ 28:55 1 Lap 1 Lap 12

13 701 ΚΟΛΑ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΣ ΑΓΙΟΣ ΜΝΑΣΩΝ 31:05 1 Lap 02:10 11

14 716 Ευαγγέλου  ΦΟΙΒΟΣ BIKIN CYPRUS 31:25 1 Lap 00:20 10

15 717 Ηροδότου  ΠΑΡΗΣ BIKIN CYPRUS 31:45 1 Lap 00:20 9

16 734 ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ ΠΟΛ 32:00 1 Lap 00:15 8

17 727 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΥ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΣ ΟΜΟΝΟΙΑ 34:48 1 Lap 02:48 7

18 736 ΣΤΑΥΡΟΥ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ ΠΟΛ 29:18 2 Laps 1 Lap 6

19 700 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΑΔΗΣ ΣΥΜΕΩΝ ΑΓΙΟΣ ΜΝΑΣΩΝ 29:21 2 Laps 00:03 5

20 703 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΔΗΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ ΑΓΙΟΣ ΜΝΑΣΩΝ 29:33 2 Laps 00:12 4

21 730 ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΠΟΛ 30:28 2 Laps 00:55 3

22 748 ΕΛΛΗΝΑΣ ΣΩΤΗΡΗΣ ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ ΛΑΤΣΙΩΝ 31:18 2 Laps 00:50 2

23 704 ΠΥΡΡΟΥ ΣΑΒΒΑΣ ΑΓΙΟΣ ΜΝΑΣΩΝ 32:15 2 Laps 00:57 1

24 741 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΑΣ TOCHNI CYCL. ACAD. 32:19 2 Laps 00:04 1

25 714 ΛΙΟΛΙΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΣ ΗΡΑΚΛΕΙΤΟΣ 32:44 2 Laps 00:25 1

26 710 VASYLYSHYN VOLODYMYR ELITE CYCLING  33:15 2 Laps 00:31 1

27 724 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ OMONOIA 34:51 2 Laps 01:36 1

28 740 ΣΑΦΕΙΡΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ Σ.ΠΟ.ΚΟ 43:31 2 Laps 08:40 1

29 713 ΚΛΗΡΙΔΗΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ ΗΡΑΚΛΕΙΤΟΣ 30:40 3 Laps 1 Lap 1

30 720 ΚΥΡΙΑΚΙΔΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ BIKIN CYPRUS 37:04 3 Laps 06:24 1

31 725 ΤΣΑΓΓΑΡΗΣ ΧΡΙΣΤΟΣ OMONOIA 14:11 4 Laps 1 Lap 1
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Α2 ΑΓΟΡΙΑ



3η Ημερίδα Ακαδημίας Ποδηλασίας 7/10/2017 
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ΘΕΣΗ ΑΡΙΘΜΟΣ ΕΠΙΘΕΤΟ ΟΝΟΜΑ ΣΧΟΛΗ

ΧΡΟΝΟΣ 

ΤΕΡΜ. ΔΙΑΦ. ΔΙΑΚ. ΒΑΘΜΟΙ

1 439 ΣΟΦΡΩΝΙΟΥ ΘΕΑ ΑΓΙΟΣ ΜΝΑΣΩΝ 29:15 40

2 460 Αννίβα  ΚΥΡΙΑΚΗ ΑΕΚ ΙΔΑΛΙΟΥ 30:42 01:27 01:27 35

3 436 ΑΓΑΠΙΟΥ ΝΕΚΤΑΡΙΑ ΑΓΙΟΣ ΜΝΑΣΩΝ 31:00 01:45 00:18 30

4 468 ΚΑΝΑΡΚΩΤΗ ΣΤΑΥΡΙΑΝΑ ΠΟΛ 31:38 02:23 00:38 27

5 471 ΣΟΛΩΝΟΣ ΧΡΥΣΟΒΑΛΑΝΤΟ Σ.ΠΟ.ΚΟ 36:23 07:08 04:45 24

6 437 ΑΡΓΥΡΟΥ ΝΑΥΣΙΚΑ ΑΓΙΟΣ ΜΝΑΣΩΝ 45:08 2 Laps 2 Laps 21

7 461 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ ΑΕΚ ΙΔΑΛΙΟΥ 08:56 4 Laps 2 Laps 19

Α2 ΚΟΡΙΤΣΙΑ


